
Stand: 02.01.2023 / 11:49:17

Ergebnisübersicht: 2022 Ankum 16.-17.12.2022 [382251005] 16.12.2022 - 17.12.2022

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A** 4-6j.

Chantona Lady PS181Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)1. P 8.40

Chaconner PS161Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)2. P 8.30

Balthargos PS35Lennard Runge (RFV Steller See e. V.)3. P 8.20

Chapetina Fleur PS642Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)3. P 8.20

Diaretto Blue PS322Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)5. P 8.10

Herzlich b392Leoni Retzlaff (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)6. P 8.00

Diandra 50319Fabian Meyer (Minden-Lübbecker RSG e. V.)7. P 7.90

Fips for Fun GA363Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. P 7.90

My Cendro PS483Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 7.90

Champus OT178Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.80

Cheyenne PS643Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)10. 7.80

Dark Coachello PS303Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.70

Chacarnan PS634Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.)12. 7.70

Catchmo130Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 7.60

Tiffy H598Stefan Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)14. 7.60

Diamond City PS633Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.)14. 7.60

Oreo FS506Lena Blomberg (ZRFV Rietberg-Druffel e.V.)17. 7.40

Charly White BR191Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 7.30

Kimberly P416Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 7.10

Casiltana W121Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 6.90

Conthania256Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. 6.90

Dia Quicka W311Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 5.90

Checkpoint Charly K200Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 0.00

Olaf FS501Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)23. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.

Pramwaldhof's Sassicaia637Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Diamond City PS633Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.)2. P 8.30

Charly White BR191Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.20

Diakato PS313Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.10

Chapetina Fleur PS642Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)4. P 8.10

Casabea Blue PS113Insa Strothmann (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)6. P 8.00

Checkpoint Charly K200Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 8.00

Chacarnan PS634Melvin Senst (RFV Seehausen e.V.)6. P 8.00

Divine Lady 3329Saskia Stricker (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. 7.90

Oreo FS506Lena Blomberg (ZRFV Rietberg-Druffel e.V.)9. 7.90

Stagoldesso PS581Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 7.50

Chapetra184Anda Dimante (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.40

Diaretto Blue PS322Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)12. 7.40

Fips for Fun GA363Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 7.30

Kimberly P416Matthias Fuest (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 7.30

D Calminator T296Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)16. 7.20

Dark Coachello PS303Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 7.00

Olaf FS501Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)18. 6.80

Call me Jabri 266Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 6.30

Champus OT178Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 0.00

Quastro 4530Anda Dimante (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 0.00

Cheyenne PS643Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)20. 0.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 5-7j.

Chaccon's Gio153Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.70

Caliga Blue PS62Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.50

Casabea Blue PS113Insa Strothmann (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)3. P 8.30

C-Quattro PS53Steen Sörensen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.20

Diaval326Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)5. P 8.10

Starboy WW586Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.10

Adelle WS5Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)7. P 8.00

Aragucchi23Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)8. 7.90
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Chathargo du Rouet PS194Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 7.80

Diakato PS313Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. 7.80

Quienna 5539Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. 7.80

Chill Out PS207Steen Sörensen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.70

Divine Lady 3329Saskia Stricker (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 7.70

Fighting Vienna358Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 7.60

Quastro 4530Anda Dimante (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 7.60

Chacco's Grand Daughter PS152Insa Strothmann (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)16. 7.50

Classic Conthero638Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.40

Cool Giant VA260Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 7.30

Chalasanga PS172Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.20

Chronicles of Narnia PS215Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 7.10

Dallas 73299Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)21. 6.80

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 5-7j.

Adelle WS5Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)1. P 8.40

Aragucchi23Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)2. P 8.30

Fighting Vienna358Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 7.80

Caliga Blue PS62Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 7.40

Dallas 73299Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)5. 5.90

Chill Out PS207Steen Sörensen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. 5.50

Starboy WW586Eva Susanne Lund (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 4.90

Quienna 5539Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. 4.80

5 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*  geschlossen

Pacon510Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Lord Legend Pezi454Letizia Müller (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)2. P 8.10

Call me Carly65Ayleen Krusche (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 8.00

Toto 29600Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.00

Sammy Sunshine 3556Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 7.90

Pascalena512Vaasvi Khaitan (IND)6. P 7.80

Ale Ale de Balou - S10Marie Sieverding (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. P 7.60

Lennox 435438Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.60

Denver 210309Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 7.50

Jodivette P404Marie Fernanda Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)9. P 7.50

Travenort's Novalis601Sina Hoffmann (RFV Greven e.V.)9. P 7.50

Boomerang 3150Victoria Elisabeth Drodofsky (RV Vreden e.V.)12. 7.40

Clitchko228Pia Finke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)12. 7.40

Tinder 3599Anna-Christina Bokern (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 7.40

Little Sunshine 38448Juliana Bovenschulte (RV Mettingen e.V.)15. 7.30

Pina Colada 230521Eva Lotte Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)16. 7.20

Rocket Queen W550Natalia Girnus (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)16. 7.20

Cantenaro82Julian Hügelmeyer (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)18. 7.00

Clooney 27229Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)18. 7.00

Cool Giant VA260Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 7.00

Anaconda 5219Ida Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 6.80

Chess 39204Johanna Thölke (RuFV Dwergte)22. 6.70

Blackberry 448Amelie Kleineweber (RUFV Ankum)23. 6.20

La Royal Luna423Yella Guckeisen (RFV Wechold-Martfeld u.U. e.V.)24. 6.00

Diana's Clear318Anna-Lena Quiller (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)25. 0.00

6 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A**  geschlossen

Toto 29600Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 8.20

Call me Carly65Ayleen Krusche (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 8.00

Lennox 435438Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.90

Anaconda 5219Ida Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 7.80

Clooney 27229Tessa Horn (RV Lembruch e. V.)5. P 7.70

Tinder 3599Anna-Christina Bokern (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 7.70

Pascalena512Vaasvi Khaitan (IND)7. P 7.60

Lord Legend Pezi454Letizia Müller (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)8. P 7.50
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Boomerang 3150Victoria Elisabeth Drodofsky (RV Vreden e.V.)9. 7.40

Travenort's Novalis601Sina Hoffmann (RFV Greven e.V.)10. 7.10

Pacon510Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.80

Sidney 208570Merly Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 6.80

La Royal Luna423Yella Guckeisen (RFV Wechold-Martfeld u.U. e.V.)13. 6.70

Clitchko228Pia Finke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)14. 6.40

Sammy Sunshine 3556Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 6.30

Denver 210309Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 5.70

Carlchen L99Pauline Schröer (RV Recke e.V.)17. 5.40

Diana's Clear318Anna-Lena Quiller (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)18. 0.00

Jodivette P404Marie Fernanda Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.)18. 0.00

7/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Charisma 283189Hendrik Hammerlage (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 0.00 / 49.66

Curly 56292Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.29

Kick it like Emerald414Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.79

Sarina Gold561Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 53.67

Little Lilli 3447Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.31

Chelsea 180202Julia Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)6. P 0.00 / 58.00

Ursus 67607Elisabeth Lehmann (RV Ganderkesee)7. 0.00 / 58.53

Chin Quality209Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. 0.00 / 58.84

Romi van't Hollandhof551Marie Dullweber (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)9. 0.00 / 58.88

Ella M 2344Tabea-Marie Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)10. 0.00 / 61.65

Cool Air KB258Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 61.87

Charming Star193Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)12. 4.00 / 53.37

Lucario 3458Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.54

Loriot 365455Christian Pöttker (RUFV Merzen)14. 4.00 / 54.97

Cassis 57125Greta-Marlen Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)15. 4.00 / 55.30

Quiara 11536Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)16. 4.00 / 58.87

Julia 277407Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.59

Sidney 208570Merly Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 5.00 / 69.63

Quontendro PS543Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 5.00 / 70.46

Galischo379Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 5.00 / 70.71

Boomerang 3150Victoria Elisabeth Drodofsky (RV Vreden e.V.)21. 8.00 / 62.75

Captain Jack Sparrow 4089Janne Kolloge (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)22. 8.00 / 65.07

Chalino174Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)23. 12.00 / 55.48

Coco Chanel 270232Julia Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)24. 20.00 / 97.68

7/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Toto 29600Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.08

Gretha 5387Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.68

Lanka G430Anna Gerling (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.62

Charis B187Jörg Brinkmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)4. P 0.00 / 55.47

Cafe's Colina56Charlotte Schöning (RV Osnabrück e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.75

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Shiva S 2567Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 51.99

Campari of Passion74Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.04

Bexx46Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.16

Unique 121604Dana Teepe (RUFV Hesepe)4. P 0.00 / 53.81

Gretha 5387Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.31

Cassis 57125Greta-Marlen Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.00

Luc M457Tabea-Marie Meiners (RV Ganderkesee)7. P 0.00 / 58.25

Galena 10378Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.83

Louis Vuitton 28456Christian Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)9. 0.00 / 60.89

Cappucin86Max Käber (RV St. Peter-Ording e.V.)10. 0.00 / 61.41

Carrina G109Katalin Stegemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. 0.00 / 61.43

Geyla M383Verena Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 1.00 / 68.98

Amazing V17Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.30

Pepina 56515Kira Kreiling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 4.00 / 54.92
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Dior 183327Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrueck)15. 4.00 / 55.10

Scipio-Blue562John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 4.00 / 55.32

Magic Star 13468Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)17. 4.00 / 56.78

Chalino174Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)18. 4.00 / 56.81

Jelvixis403Janina Tabeling (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.69

Quiara 11536Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)20. 4.00 / 59.33

Kick it like Emerald414Maleen Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.47

Chatindera PS195Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 4.00 / 61.12

Cornetto's Blue Lagoon PS272Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 61.81

Chaccissova PS149Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 4.00 / 64.12

Lanka G430Anna Gerling (RFV Emsdetten e.V.)25. 8.00 / 56.77

Ursus 67607Elisabeth Lehmann (RV Ganderkesee)26. 8.00 / 61.02

Lucario 3458Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)27. 8.00 / 63.20

Clever Girl 10225Emilia Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)28. 10.00 / 71.07

Zenia G628Rachel Turtle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)29. 12.00 / 62.03

Charis B187Jörg Brinkmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)30. 12.00 / 63.09

Conners Hope251Vanessa Lücke (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)31. 12.00 / 66.40

Chin Quality209Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)32. 13.00 / 70.92

Captain Jack Sparrow 4089Janne Kolloge (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)33. 21.00 / 85.78

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Whitney M 6625Carolin Lückmann (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 0.00 / 52.48

Que Sera 36532Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 0.00 / 53.13

Charisma 283189Hendrik Hammerlage (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 0.00 / 53.59

Little Crazy Jumper444Pia Maria Fricke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.95

Sarina Gold561Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 0.00 / 54.98

Sidney 208570Rene Sontag (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 56.45

Galischo379Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 59.47

9 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Unique 121604Dana Teepe (RUFV Hesepe)1. P 0.00 / 55.93

Magic Star 13468Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)2. P 0.00 / 58.52

Little Crazy Jumper444Pia Maria Fricke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.15

Autamtlara29Klara Maas-Timpert (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 60.98

Bexx46Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.00

Amazing V17Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.15

Edgar 50340Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.65

Chaccissova PS149Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)8. 0.00 / 65.41

Aydan641Amelie Wessels (RG Klein Roscharden)9. 4.00 / 59.69

Clever Girl 10225Emilia Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 4.00 / 60.75

Narnia's Beste489Marie Dullweber (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)11. 4.00 / 63.67

Louis Vuitton 28456Christian Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 5.00 / 68.12

Galena 10378Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 5.00 / 68.20

Dior 183327Sophie-Charlott Buschermöhle (RUFV Bersenbrueck)14. 8.00 / 59.36

Karla B411Jörg Brinkmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)15. 8.00 / 63.23

Carrina G109Katalin Stegemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 8.00 / 63.52

Zenturio 20629Frank-Dieter Beineke (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)17. 8.00 / 64.01

Locatelli 14450Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 12.00 / 62.66

Mylord Reed486Jost Meister Dr. (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)19. 24.00 / 98.54

Senna G564Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)20. 25.00 / 101.79

10 Springreiter-WB

Basaretto640Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.10

Awakino golden glory632Matilda Vor dem Brocke (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 7.90

Rauschbeere636Mathilde Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 7.60

Lorenzo639Sophia Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 7.60

11 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Awakino golden glory632Matilda Vor dem Brocke (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 8.40
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Jelly Bean 4402Carla Wichmann (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)2. P 8.20

Sir Henry 289573Antonia Wulf (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.70

Rauschbeere636Mathilde Harland (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.50

Lorenzo639Sophia Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 7.50

Basaretto640Henry Sperveslage (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 7.50
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